Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Intellectual Property Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Comerica Bank-California		12/18/2004	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Parago, Inc.	
Street Address:	700 State Highway 121 Bypass, Suite 200	
City:	Lewisville	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75067	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2601640	REBATESHQ
Registration Number:	2631741	PARAGO
Registration Number:	2654440	PTSYSTEM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)999-9164

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2149691664

Email: trina.brainard@tklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Debra J. Villarreal

Address Line 1: 1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75093

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Debra J. Villareal
Signature:	/Debra J. Villarreal/
Date:	12/21/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0370

900016992

Total Attachments: 2 source=2225#page1.tif source=2225#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0371

RELEASE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

Reference is made to that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated as of September 22, 2000, between PARAGO, INC. ("Grantor") and COMERICA BANK-CALIFORNIA ("Bank"), successor in Purchase and Sale Agreement between Comerica Bank-Texas and Comerica Bank-California dated December 30, 2002.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Bank does hereby terminate and release its interest and rights in (a) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated September 22, 2000, entered into with Grantor, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 28, 2000, at reel/frame 002225/0531, and amended on April 18, 2003, at reel/frame 002713/0910, and (b) all marks in which Bank was given a security interest under the Intellectual Property Security Agreement as listed on Exhibit A attached hereto.

Dated: December <u>/8</u>, 2004.

Bank

COMERICA BANK-CALIFORNIA

Name: Stube!/
Title: Vice (Cesident

EXHIBIT A

REBATESHQ - U.S. Trademark RN 2601640 dated 7/30/2002

PARAGO - U.S. Trademark RN 2631741 dated 10/8/2002

PTSYSTEM - U.S. Trademark RN 2654440 dated 11/26/2002

017104 010056 DALLAS 1701696.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0373

RECORDED: 12/21/2004